
HEATHERS CLUB 

2016 GOLF EVENTS CALENDAR 
    

APRIL 

    

Mon  Apr    18 Men’s League – Opening Day   

Sat Apr 23     Spring Kickoff Meeting and Awards 

 
    

MAY 

    

Thu May   12 Ladies League – Opening Day/Night 

Fri May 13 Twi-Lite No. 1 

Sun May  15 Mixed Couples League – Opening Day 

Wed May 18 Men’s Early Risers – Opening Day 

Mon May 30      Memorial Day Mixer 

    

    

JUNE 

    

Fri June 10     Twi-lite No. 2 

Sun June  5 Couples League 

Sun June 19 Father-Junior Tournament  

Mon June 20     Jr. Golf Clinic Opening Day - Advanced 

Tue June 21 Jr. Golf Clinic Opening Day – Inter. & Beg. 

Fri-Sun June 24-26 Men’s Member/Guest Invitational 

 

JULY 

    

Mon July  4        Fourth of July Mixer 

Sun July   10      Husband/Wife/Couples Club Champ. 

Fri July    15 Ladies’ Member/Guest Invitational 

Sun July 24 Couples League 

Fri July 22 Twi-Lite No.  3 – Mt. Heathers  

 

 
 

 

AUGUST 

    

Sat-Sun Aug 6-7 Member/Member 

Fri  Aug 12 Nine and Dine 

Sun  Aug 14 Couples League 

Mon-Tue Aug 22-23  Junior Club Championship  

Sat-Sun Aug 27-28 Men’s/Ladies’ Club Championship 

Wed  Aug 31 Senior Club Championship 

    

SEPTEMBER 

        
Mon    Sept  5        Labor Day Mixer 

Fri  Sept  16 Twi-Lite No. 4 - Football 

Sat       Sept    24    Niner Cup/Fall Festival 

    

OCTOBER 

    

Mon  Oct 10 Men’s League - Closing Day 

Sat-Sun Oct 15-16 Hardest Weekend of Golf 
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